CITY OF NORTHFIELD

MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE BUILDING ROOF REPLACEMENT

BID DATE: June 6, 2019
BID TAB

CONTRACTORS

Jackson & Associates

Central Roofing

Lake Area Roofing

Rayco Construction

TOTAL BASE BID A (Using Specification
Section 07 53 23- Fully Adhered EPDM
Sheet Roofing) for the Work of this
Project

$196,900

$256,530

$277,080

S0

TOTAL BASE BID B (Using Specification
Section 07 54 19- Fully Adhered
Thermoplastic Sheet Roofing) for

the Work of this Project

$196,900

$273,085

$269,876

$306,064

Unit Price 1 Replace Damaged Existing
1/2-Inch Metal Deck Cover Board and
Existing Roof Polystrene Insulation.

$4.75

$6.30

$5.50

$11.00
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