## CITY OF NORTHFIELD MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE BUILDING ROOF REPLACEMENT

BID DATE: June 6, 2019

**BID TAB** 

CONTRACTORS	Jackson & Associates	Central Roofing	Lake Area Roofing	Rayco Construction
TOTAL BASE BID A (Using Specification Section 07 53 23- Fully Adhered EPDM Sheet Roofing) for the Work of this Project	\$196,900	\$256,530	\$277,080	\$0
TOTAL BASE BID B (Using Specification Section 07 54 19- Fully Adhered Thermoplastic Sheet Roofing) for the Work of this Project	\$196,900	\$273,085	\$269,876	\$306,064
Unit Price 1 Replace Damaged Existing 1/2-Inch Metal Deck Cover Board and Existing Roof Polystrene Insulation.	\$4.75	\$6.30	\$5.50	\$11.00